UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:
Common name:
Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:

Website:

In-charge Qualification:

Nearest Facility:
CTC ID:
MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

ST. KIZITO

Operating
111050-1
2008-01-08

Hospital at District Level

Private, Faith Based Organization (FBO)
-Roman Catholic (RC): Roman Catholic

diocese of Morogoro

Eastern Zone-Morogoro Region - Kilosa
District - Kilosa DC - Mikumi - Mikumi

Not Set



FACILITY SERVICES - ST. KIZITO

Service Category
General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
TB Diagnosis, Care and Treatment
TB Diagnosis, Care and Treatment

HIV/AIDS Prevention

HIV/AIDS Prevention
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment
Therapeutics

Therapeutics

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Diagnostic Services

Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance

Service Description
OPD - Outpatient Services
IPD - Inpatient Services

IMCI - Integrated Management of
Childhood lliness

Diabetes Care and Treatment
Physiotherapy

Nutritional Rehabilitation

Slide Microscopy

MRDT - Rapid Diagnostic Tests
First Line Treatment

Treatment of Complicated Malaria
Smear Microscopy

X-Ray

STI - Management of Sexually Transmitted
lliness

VCT - Voluntary Counseling and Testing
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment
Pharmacy

Dispensing Room

Epidemiological Surveillance and
Response

Community Mobilization

Laboratory

Vaccination



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - ST. KIZITO

Equipment Name: Functional Not Functional Under
Maintenance

Automatic traction kit 2 1 1

Air compressor 1 0 0

Adult and Paediatric resuscitator 6 0 0

sets

Airway adult 50 0 0

Airway infants 10 0 0

Airways Adult/children 50 0 0

All equipment and instruments for 50 0 0

extraction and minor oral surgery

Ambu bag Adult 30 0 0
Ambu bag Neonate 20 0 0
Anaesthetic Machine 1 0 0
Anaesthetic trolley 1 0 0
Analogue X-Ray machine 1 0 0
B/P Machines 20 0 0
Baby cot 10 0 0
Bath room scale for donors 1 0 0
Bed Pans, 15 0 0
Chairs 100 0 0
Beakers ( 250ml) 1 0 0
Beakers ( 500ml) 1 0 0
Beakers (1000ml) 1 0 0
Beakers (100ml) 2 0 0
Beakers (50ml, ) 1 0 0
Blood mixer 1 0 0
Bunsen Burner 1 0 0
Bowl Medicine 2 0 0



Bowl stand
Cannula
Burnisher
Ceiling Brush

Centrifuge Machine (Electrical,
RCF, RPM)

Chattel forceps

Chemistry Analyser (POC)
Clinical thermometer

Cold boxes

Color coded buckets
Complete Anaesthesia,

Resuscitation And Airway
Management System (Boyles

Machine) Consisting Of Oxygen

Source, Vaporizers, Hoses,

Valves, Bellows Or Bag To Inflate

Lungs

Complete delivery beds with
Mackintosh

Complete sets of tooth

extractions and minor operations.

Computer
Corner chair

Crutches

Dental chair maneuverable to all

operating positions
Dental Laboratory hand piece
Dental Periapical x-ray

Dental unit to operate either air

motor or turbine hand piece with

connections for air and water

Cupboard

Cushions (Wedges)

350
10

15

10

50

30

10

20

12

12

o O o o o

o O o o o o

o O o o

o

o O o o o

o O o o o o

o O O o

o



Delivery Kits
Doctor’s operating stool

Doppler

Dressing drums of different sizes,

small and medium
Dressing tray

Dressing trolley

Drip stands

Dustbins Paddles.
Educational materials (e.g.,
Anatomical charts/
models/skeleton)

Electrical Centrifuge machine

Electrotherapy machines
(Cryotherapy)

Electrotherapy machines (TENS

Laboratory Glass wares
Coagulation analyzers
Water bath

Refrigirator

Coagulometer
Haemocontrol Machine
Full Blood Picture Machine
Emergency Medicine Tray

Emergency Tray with medicines

Equipment Trolley
Examination beds
Examination light

Extraction forceps

Extraction forceps and elevators

15

15

12

20

20

10

20

10

15

50
35

o O O o

o O o o o

o O o o o o o o o

o o o o o

o O O o

o O o o o

o O O o o o o o o

o O o o o



Extraction forceps both for all
teeth of children and adults

Featoscopes

Filling instruments

Fire Extinguisher

Forceps

Galipot

Gloves for Placenta removal
Glucometer

Guedel Airways, different sizes
for adult and children

Guided Airway Children
Guided Airways Adults
Hammer

Hand drilling machine
Hand Grips

Hand torch

Hand piece-straight

Hand rotatory instruments (hand
pieces)

Hand wooden saw
Height measuring Scale
Hockey Type Brush
Hoses

Hot air oven
Immunization trays

Immunization trays/Vaccine
carrier/cold box

Incubator

Incubator with adjustable
temperature and separate

oxygen supply

50

10
20
20
100
55
50

ol

w o1 o

o O o o o o o o o O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o o O O o o o o o

o O o o o o o



Infant warming and resuscitation
cart

Instrument trays: (different sizes,
small and medium)

Instrument trays(small, Medium,
large)

Intravenous Equipment
(cannula).

Kidney dishes (Large)
Kidney Dishes (Medium)
Kidney dishes (Small)
Ladder

Laryngoscope Macintosh blades

Laundry machine

Linen Cupboard

Lower molar forceps
Lower premolar forceps
Mackintosh

Major operating light

Maximum/Minimum thermometer

Mayo instrument

Measuring cylinder (1000ml)
Measuring cylinder (500ml)
Measuring tape

Medicine Cupboard
Medicine Tray ss

Medicine Trolley

Mortuary Refrigerators

ESR Machine

Model timer

10

15

200

10

20

25

20

50

50

o O o o o

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

o O o o o o o

o O O o o o o o o o



Mouth mirror

Oxygen supply (cylinder or
oxygen concentrator)

Pairs of upper molar forceps
Parallel bar

Patellar hammer

Patient stretcher

Pen Torch

Operating light 1

Operating table

PPEs

Plaster sheer for removing P.O.P

Probes
Pulse Oximeter
Screen Four Folds

Sphygmomanometer (BP
Machine)

Spatula

Tablet counting tool OR clean
spoon

Reserve Electrical Generator
(Optional)

Scissors
Sewing Machine

Resuscitation table for the new
born

Small Notice Board
Visitor’'s Chair
Vomiting bowl

Suction Machine electric or fast
sucker

Sink with elbow taps

500

150
15
12

10

20

50

o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o

(@)

(@)

o O o o

o O o o o o O o o o o o

o

o

o O o o



Safety Box
Reflex hammer

Sphygmomanometers
stethoscopes

Sputum Pots,

Standard hospital white bed with
wheels and mattress covered
with Mackintosh.

Standard Ultrasound

Therapeutic exercise equipment
(Bobath balls)

Router machine with mounted
suction system

Autoclave

Standardized Assessment Tools
Therapeutic exercise equipment
(balance board)

Sterilizer electric

Stethoscope

Suture-removal instruments

(tweezers, scissors, stitch
cutters),

200

10

50

120

15

50


http://www.tcpdf.org

