UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA



Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS			
Facility Name:	ST. KIZITO		
Common name:			
Status:	Operating		
Facility Code:	111050-1		
Date Opened:	2008-01-08		
Facility Type:	Hospital at District Level		
Ownership:	Private, Faith Based Organization (FBO) -Roman Catholic (RC): Roman Catholic diocese of Morogoro		
Address:	Eastern Zone-Morogoro Region - Kilosa District - Kilosa DC - Mikumi - Mikumi		
Official Phone:			
Website:			
In-charge Qualification:	Not Set		
Nearest Facility:			
CTC ID:			
MSD ID:			
MTUHA ID:			

FACILITY SERVICES - ST. KIZITO

Service Category	Service Description
General Clinical Services	OPD - Outpatient Services
General Clinical Services	IPD - Inpatient Services
General Clinical Services	IMCI - Integrated Management of Childhood Illness
General Clinical Services	Diabetes Care and Treatment
General Clinical Services	Physiotherapy
General Clinical Services	Nutritional Rehabilitation
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	Slide Microscopy
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	mRDT - Rapid Diagnostic Tests
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	First Line Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	Treatment of Complicated Malaria
TB Diagnosis, Care and Treatment	Smear Microscopy
TB Diagnosis, Care and Treatment	X-Ray
HIV/AIDS Prevention	STI - Management of Sexually Transmitted Illness
HIV/AIDS Prevention	VCT - Voluntary Counseling and Testing
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment	HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment
Therapeutics	Pharmacy
Therapeutics	Dispensing Room
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	Epidemiological Surveillance and Response
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	Community Mobilization
Diagnostic Services	Laboratory
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance	Vaccination

FACILITY EQUIPMENT - ST. KIZITO

Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance
Automatic traction kit	2	1	1
Air compressor	1	0	0
Adult and Paediatric resuscitator sets	6	0	0
Airway adult	50	0	0
Airway infants	10	0	0
Airways Adult/children	50	0	0
All equipment and instruments for extraction and minor oral surgery	50	0	0
Ambu bag Adult	30	0	0
Ambu bag Neonate	20	0	0
Anaesthetic Machine	1	0	0
Anaesthetic trolley	1	0	0
Analogue X-Ray machine	1	0	0
B/P Machines	20	0	0
Baby cot	10	0	0
Bath room scale for donors	1	0	0
Bed Pans,	15	0	0
Chairs	100	0	0
Beakers (250ml)	1	0	0
Beakers (500ml)	1	0	0
Beakers (1000ml)	1	0	0
Beakers (100ml)	2	0	0
Beakers (50ml,)	1	0	0
Blood mixer	1	0	0
Bunsen Burner	1	0	0
Bowl Medicine	2	0	0

Bowl stand	3	0	0
Cannula	350	0	0
Burnisher	10	0	0
Ceiling Brush	15	0	0
Centrifuge Machine (Electrical, RCF, RPM)	2	0	0
Chattel forceps	10	0	0
Chemistry Analyser (POC)	1	0	0
Clinical thermometer	50	0	0
Cold boxes	2	0	0
Color coded buckets	30	0	0
Complete Anaesthesia, Resuscitation And Airway Management System (Boyles Machine) Consisting Of Oxygen Source, Vaporizers, Hoses, Valves, Bellows Or Bag To Inflate Lungs	1	0	0
Complete delivery beds with Mackintosh	5	0	0
Complete sets of tooth extractions and minor operations.	5	0	0
Computer	10	0	0
Corner chair	4	0	0
Crutches	20	0	0
Dental chair maneuverable to all operating positions	2	0	0
Dental Laboratory hand piece	1	0	0
Dental Periapical x-ray	1	0	0
Dental unit to operate either air motor or turbine hand piece with connections for air and water	1	0	0
Cupboard	12	0	0
Cushions (Wedges)	12	0	0

Dolivory Kita	15	0	0
Delivery Kits	15	0	0
Doctor's operating stool	3	0	0
Doppler	5	0	0
Dressing drums of different sizes, small and medium	15	0	0
Dressing tray	12	0	0
Dressing trolley	5	0	0
Drip stands	20	0	0
Dustbins Paddles.	20	0	0
Educational materials (e.g., Anatomical charts/ models/skeleton)	10	0	0
Electrical Centrifuge machine	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Cryotherapy)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (TENS	4	0	0
Laboratory Glass wares	20	0	0
Coagulation analyzers	1	0	0
Water bath	1	0	0
Refrigirator	4	0	0
Coagulometer	1	0	0
Haemocontrol Machine	1	0	0
Full Blood Picture Machine	1	0	0
Emergency Medicine Tray	6	0	0
Emergency Tray with medicines	6	0	0
Equipment Trolley	10	0	0
Examination beds	15	0	0
Examination light	1	0	0
Extraction forceps	50	0	0
Extraction forceps and elevators	35	0	0

Extraction forceps both for all teeth of children and adults	50	0	0
Featoscopes	10	0	0
Filling instruments	20	0	0
Fire Extinguisher	20	0	0
Forceps	100	0	0
Galipot	55	0	0
Gloves for Placenta removal	50	0	0
Glucometer	5	0	0
Guedel Airways, different sizes for adult and children	20	0	0
Guided Airway Children	5	0	0
Guided Airways Adults	15	0	0
Hammer	5	0	0
Hand drilling machine	1	0	0
Hand Grips	2	0	0
Hand torch	5	0	0
Hand piece-straight	5	0	0
Hand rotatory instruments (hand pieces)	5	0	0
Hand wooden saw	1	0	0
Height measuring Scale	5	0	0
Hockey Type Brush	5	0	0
Hoses	3	0	0
Hot air oven	1	0	0
Immunization trays	4	0	0
Immunization trays/Vaccine carrier/cold box	6	0	0
Incubator	2	0	1
Incubator with adjustable temperature and separate oxygen supply	5	2	1

Infant warming and resuscitation cart	2	0	0
Instrument trays: (different sizes, small and medium)	10	0	0
Instrument trays(small, Medium, large)	15	0	0
Intravenous Equipment (cannula).	200	0	0
Kidney dishes (Large)	10	0	0
Kidney Dishes (Medium)	5	0	0
Kidney dishes (Small)	5	0	0
Ladder	5	0	0
Laryngoscope Macintosh blades	3	0	0
Laundry machine	5	0	0
Linen Cupboard	6	0	0
Lower molar forceps	20	0	0
Lower premolar forceps	25	0	0
Mackintosh	20	0	0
Major operating light	1	0	0
Maximum/Minimum thermometer	50	0	0
Mayo instrument	50	0	0
Measuring cylinder (1000ml)	5	0	0
Measuring cylinder (500ml)	3	0	0
Measuring tape	6	0	0
Medicine Cupboard	6	0	0
Medicine Tray ss	8	0	0
Medicine Trolley	6	0	0
Mortuary Refrigerators	1	0	0
ESR Machine	1	0	0
Model timer	3	0	0

Mouth mirror	1	0	0
Oxygen supply (cylinder or oxygen concentrator)	10	0	0
Pairs of upper molar forceps	22	0	0
Parallel bar	2	0	0
Patellar hammer	5	0	0
Patient stretcher	6	0	0
Pen Torch	5	0	0
Operating light 1	6	0	0
Operating table	3	0	1
PPEs	500	0	0
Plaster sheer for removing P.O.P	5	0	0
Probes	150	0	0
Pulse Oximeter	15	0	0
Screen Four Folds	12	0	0
Sphygmomanometer (BP Machine)	10	0	0
Spatula	20	0	0
Tablet counting tool OR clean spoon	1	0	0
Reserve Electrical Generator (Optional)	1	0	0
Scissors	50	0	0
Sewing Machine	1	0	0
Resuscitation table for the new born	2	0	0
Small Notice Board	8	0	0
Visitor's Chair	8	0	0
Vomiting bowl	10	0	0
Suction Machine electric or fast sucker	6	0	0
Sink with elbow taps	5	0	0

Safety Box	200	0	0
Reflex hammer	5	0	0
Sphygmomanometers stethoscopes	10	0	0
Sputum Pots,	50	0	0
Standard hospital white bed with wheels and mattress covered with Mackintosh.	120	0	0
Standard Ultrasound	2	0	0
Therapeutic exercise equipment (Bobath balls)	5	0	0
Router machine with mounted suction system	1	0	0
Autoclave	2	0	0
Standardized Assessment Tools	2	0	0
Therapeutic exercise equipment (balance board)	2	0	0
Sterilizer electric	2	0	0
Stethoscope	15	0	0
Suture-removal instruments (tweezers, scissors, stitch cutters),	50	0	0